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Clasificacion : JUNIORS
Fecha : 29/08/15
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 115 LESTIDO,YAGO JUN-1 OS ESFOLA ARROS C.C. 00:00:00 mt.
JUN-2 OS ESFOLA ARROS C.C. 00:00:00 mt.

2 45 BLANCO, JOSE



Clasificacion : ('SUB23','ELITE’,)

Fecha

BPEC

29/08/15

Dor

Apellido,Nombre

Publicidad

Tiempos
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31
40
38
39
26
35
44

PARADA ,MANUEL ANGEL
PEREZ , JORGE

VICENTE ,ADOLFO
TUBIO,DARIO

LUSTRES ,MANUEL
BARBEITO,ALBERTO
GARCIA, CARLOS

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23

BORJAS BIKE TEAM C.

OS ESFOLA ARROS C.C.
3&RUN BIKE TEAM ANOVA C.
DO SALNES C.C.

DH GALICIA C.

CAIMANES BETANZOS C. BTT
COMPOSTELANO C.C.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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Diferencia

00

00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
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Clasificacion : MASTERS-30

Fecha

29/08/15

Dor

Apellido,Nombre

Publicidad

Tiempos
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3026
37
36
34
32
41
42

MAYO ,MARCOS
GESTAL,MANUEL BENIT
LAGARES, JUAN CARIOS
TORRES , ALEIXO
GARCIA, RAMON
CEREIJO,JOSE MANUEL
SANDIAS,JOSE MANUEL

BORJAS BIKE TEAM C.
CAIMANES BETANZOS C. BTT
CAIMANES BETANZOS C. BTT
CORBELO C.C.

VI 3 cC.C.

COMPOSTELANO C.C.

O TRISQUEL C.C.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Paginal1de 1
Diferencia
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.
00 mt.



Clasificacion : MASTERS-40

Fecha : 29/08/15

Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ
1 4015 ABEIJON,AGOSTINO MA-40
2 30 GONZALEZ,JOSE MANUEL MA-40

3 43 FERNANDEZ ,FRANCISCO MA-40
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Paginal1de 1
Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
BTT O TREITO C. 00:00:00 mt.
OS AFORCADOS MTB C.C. 00:00:00 mt.
MUROS C.C. 00:00:00 mt.



